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Clock 
Reading

Comment

Fri 17th May Sat 18th May 10.00am Gympie Club Race only 93 150 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 24th May Sat 25th May 9.30am Maryborough Club Race only 136 220 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 31st May Sat 1st June 9.00am Bundaberg Open Fed 186 300 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 7th June Sat 8th June 10.00am Gympie Club Race only 93 150 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club Start 2nd series

Fri 14st June Sat 15th June 8.30am Marriamvale Open Fed 236 380 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 21st June Sat 22nd June 10.00am Gympie Club Race only 93 150 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Thurs 27th June Sat 29th June 8.00am Gladstone Open Fed 273 440 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 5th July Sat 6th July 9.30am Maryborough Club Race only 136 220 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Thurs 11th July Sat 13th July EAP Marlborough Open Fed 372 600 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 19th July Sat 20th July 9.30am Maryborough Club Race only 136 220 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 26th July Sat 27st July 9.00am Bundaberg Open Fed 186 300 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 2nd Aug Sat 3rd Aug 9.00am Bundaberg Open Fed 186 300 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 9th Aug Sat 10th Aug 8.30am Marriamvale Open Fed 236 380 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Fri 16th Aug Sat 17th Aug 8.30am Marriamvale Open Fed 236 380 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Thurs 22nd Aug Sat 24th Aug 8.00am Gladstone Open Fed 273 440 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Thurs 29th Aug Sat 31st Aug 8.00am Gladstone Open Fed YBD 273 440 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm
RHB Fed 

Shed

EAP+ Marlborough Open Fed & 372 600 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

+30min Marlborough Open Fed & 5 Bird AAD 372 600 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

EAP+ Marlborough Open Fed & QPF Ring 372 600 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

+30min Marlborough Open Fed 5 Bird YBF 372 600 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club

Thurs 19th Sept Sat 21st Sept EAP Mackay Open Fed 505 810 Club 7.30pm TBA Club

EAP+ St Lawrence Open Fed & 422 680 Club 7.30pm TBA
RHB Fed 

Shed

+30min St Lawrence
Open Fed 5 Bird Open 
National

422 680 Club 7.30pm TBA
RHB Fed 

Shed

Tues 8th Oct Fri 11th Oct EAP Townsville Open Fed 680 1100 Club 7.30pm TBA TBA

Tues 8th Oct Sat 12th Oct EAP Bowen Open Fed 620 1000 Club 7.30pm TBA TBA

Thurs 26th Sept Sat 28th Sept
Two races same day 30 
min apart. 5 birder $5 
per bird.

Sat 5th Oct One Birder from Gladstone

QRPF RACE SCHEDULE 2024- NORTH

Thurs 5th Sept Sat 7th Sept
Two races same day 30 
min apart. 5 birder $5 
per bird.

Thurs 12th Sept Sat 14th Sept
Two races same day 30 
min apart. 5 birder $5 
per bird.


